The City of Sweet Home will work to build an economically strong community with an efficient and effective local government that will provide infrastructure and essential services to the citizens we serve. As efficient stewards of the valuable assets available, we will be responsive to the community while planning and preparing for the future.



CITY OF SWEET HOME CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

WIFI Passcode: guestwifi

December 18, 2019, Immediately Following the City Council Executive Session which is scheduled for 5:30pm.

Sweet Home City Hall 3225 Main Street Sweet Home, OR 97386

- A. Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance
- B. Roll Call:

Councilor Coleman Councilor Gerson Councilor Goble Councilor Gourley Mayor Mahler Councilor Nash Councilor Trask

- C. Consent Agenda:
- D. Recognition of Visitors and Hearing of Petitions:
- E. Old Business:
- F. New Business:
 - Request for Council Action 2019-2022 Sweet Home Police Employee Association Collective Bargaining Agreement.
 - b) Request for Council Action Resolution No. 9 for 2019 A Resolution Establishing Salary Schedules for Non-Represented Employees.
- G. Ordinance Bills
 - i. Request for Council Action and First Reading of Ordinance Bills
 - ii. Second Reading of Ordinance Bills
 - iii. Third Reading of Ordinance Bills (Roll Call Vote Required)
- H. Reports of Committees:
- I. Reports of City Officials:
- J. Council Business for Good of the Order:
- K. Adjournment